;’{7'-'4.‘......4(‘ PRI =N X 775.-’-,{47...)(] =y —een x1 AF P =ceces X1
| pA RS Body 1825133  Masking seal 9495219  Antennapipe 6092001  Motor 7435044  Sticker 9495219
Karosserie Aufkieber Antennenrohr Moteur
Carrosserie Cache Gaine d’'antenne
X

i

©
'.?
{0)
o

@.
@II;

®
¢

T U «:IHSII
n@E’%X

108 ~EOE
ak

A

292

58158 FIAT ABARTH CORSA




A BRI AAZLNEIEMLTFEL, 3/~ ERBAGPLSACASTVET, FMELTHESTFEL,
*Chldmnmustnotbeallowedtosuckanypan Emaerews&nulsammduded Usethemasspares

*Kinder darfen keine Teile in den Mund neh

und liegen bei.
*NepaslaisseflesenfamsmemeenboudleousueerlespléoesDesvsetdeséomussupptémemairessomindus

Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.

PAF5—

Rear tire (Super Slick)
Hinterer Reifen

53222

AP s X1

Y 944 (R—s = RY 77 94) oo

Inner sponge 53204

41N

o, O

MA1  ~~n#4—(h) MA?2 <~<n#y—(%) M A3 ««»/«-w MA4 ImaTy S r—
-x3 Smallbev;lehgear X2 Large bevel gear \glea;hef b
Kegelrad Kegeirad Stam Achse hei
50602 Petit pignon conique 50602 Grand pig?:on?e conique 50602 Support de satellites 50602 Rondelle
m= TE— o) _omw
MAG6 #vr—#tyrxzarh(3E) MA7  #v—#voxsa1 M(R) MA8 Uthq—n72an
MAS E=—9-7L—} -x1 Gearbox joint (short) +x1 Gearbox joint (long) +x2 Rear wheel axie
ox1 Motor plate 9805368 i (kurz) 9805368  Getriebegehause-Gelenk (lang) Rad-Achse hinten
4305125 Motor-Platte Accouplement de pont (court) Accouplement de pont (long) Axe de roue arriére
Plaquette-moteur :
v (e e G 2027
20T Pinion gear MA21 Twmmmbe
- %?gM Ot 20 dents MA'6 3X32m XV 1—-E %3 Vis
ron matedt MAI10 F347>+7} ex2 Screw pin 0573
' . Drive shaft Schraubzapfen
MA9-x1 Xl e Vis décolletée
50356 9805503 prre dentrainement
[ o e D e
Grub screw
Madenschraube
L] | 1 Ma sxzmzovae MA22Z e ooeteas
%2 Screw pin
MAI11 5x16m+7h MA12 5x50m+7h 50576
-x1 Shaft -x1 Shaft Vis décolletée
Achse Achse
Axe Axe
I C
. MAI15 O-Ring D
SXP:':}Q/(ZG;A)) %2 Joint torique MAI18 3x10mmitx ) MA23 3"“”3:33“
Feder (schwarz) %2 Screw pin fon - x4 PaBschraube
Ressort (noir) VisSdulwbmp! Hetd 50582 Vis décolietée
MAI13
! - H507/5~7Y >y
AMBLLF X | 50038 a:m Pt boon
Plastik-Lager
MA|9 3IX2lmIvELTER Palier en plastique
Tapping screw .
277 (#8) Schneidschraube MA24- x5
Spring (silver) Vis taraudeuse 0555015
Feder (Silber)
Ressort (chromé)
MA14 3X10mmFvELTEX 850490
+x1 Tapping serewt,e Metal bearing
raul Metall
MA2(Q sos77 Vis taraudeuse Palief'—eL:gr:rétal
MA MA25
o X

22

58158 FIAT ABARTH CORSA



TAMIYA ¥

K BB MR AAZAVEITERLTTFELV, 3 SABRABPLSALCASTULES, FRELTESTTEL,

Zugstange .
Barre d’accouplement

MB2
.xz

9805485

YeChildren must not be allowed to suck any part. Extra & nuts are included. Use them as spares.
YKinder diirfen keine Teile in den Mund neh Ersatzschrauben und liegen bei.
YNe pas laisser les enfants mettre en bouche ou sucer les pidces. Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inclus.
Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.
ZTYLT (M) 27 Y () j
Spring (black)
Feder (Schwarz)
Ressort (noir)
MAI13
x1
AAINRTY T
Coil spring
Spiralfeder
Ressort hélicoidal

o I ©

|

23

MB3 7arbkf—n7oXN MB4 Absit7 MA24 1S0F5~7Yy +FLF- x1 50038
%2 Front wheel axle %1 Rubber tubing + X2 Plastic bearing Box wrench
Rad-Achse vorne Gummirohr 0555015 Plastik: Steckschlissel
Axe de roue avant Tuyau en caoutchouc Palier en plastique Clé a tube
MB5 3X23m@AZ w7 b MB6 Yori—e7}b MA20 3Xx10mvEYER 2
x2 Threaded shaft X2 Damper shatt “X10 Tapping screw MB9  Smin—x—i (&)
Gewi _Dampferstange 50577 Schneidschraube %2 Eﬂ" wﬂm()"’"ﬂ)
Tige filletée Axe d’amortisseur Vis taraudeuse :“99“‘”' r & rotule (long)
MAI16 3X22mmxXZY)a—t> MA19 3x2les¥vErYEX MB SmmtfO—#— ()
X2 Forn ol X3 Tapping screw hﬁ?s 4Xl0~§:§5:w X2 10 Ball connector (short)
Schraubzapfen Schneidschraube PaBschraube 50592 Kugelkopf (kurz)
Vis décolletée Vis taraudeuse 50585 Vis Connecteur a rotule (court)
MA17 3x32mmR2Ya—E> mMB7 3x15mmPvE TER MA23 3xl4mBHER MB1{1 4matn—#—n
X2 Screw pin «x2 mebe X8 Step screw «Xx1 Ball connector
Vis décolletée 50583 Vis taraudeuse 50582 Vis décolietée 50580 Connecleur & rotule
— 2X10mm+7 b 4mm752092F Vb
Flange lock nut
MC3 Achse Sicherungsmutter
+ x4 Axe Ecrou nylstop & flasque
50594
E [ [T X 10mPTELTER
MC1 AxE5mALR TG s, Aindied
x5 Screw MA20 Vis taraudeuse Plastik-Lager
vscishfa“be -x21 Palier en plastique
50577 0555015
MA24
ED ox4
. I W 26X 10mmFIELTERX
MC2 7~'_/'-\»x9—n'7l~' ;a:pplng scrmbe
e %1 Adjuster rod |V)|((|:4 v's'"'e‘d”'
Barre d’accouplement 50575
MC8 ZFvTE> (K)
[ L JITITID SamTs +x1 gnappin((l:rg:))
FAR ISP e x3 ) r— 50197 edel‘sﬂﬂ. 8
Nylon band 50170 @ Washer Epingle métallique (grande)
Nylonband
Collier nylon M(?S Rondelle w
50586
MC9 ZFyTEL ()
ﬁﬁ;—_.j ..................... x1 N PR x4 Snap pip (smgll)
Double-sided tape 50171 N 50197 Federstift (klein)
\ / M"' Epingle métallique (petite)
Adhésif double face . Ea“gz'
MC6
- X 5
_ MD1 5/<—Fvsa MC4 26% lo...we/arex MC9 ZFyTE> (1)
FEF =T ooeeermmmmnnenst x2 ox2 Rubber bushing “X6 Snap pin (small)
Double-sided tape 50171 a8053g5 Gummihdise 50575 Scmetdsehraube 50197 Federstift (klein)
caoutchouc Vis taraudeuse ingle métalli
Adhésif double face Bague en ° Eoing haue (petite
58158 FIAT ABARTH CORSA



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts required can be correctly identified and supplied.
Please note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen méchten,
nehmen Sie bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit
zulhrem értlichen Fachhéandler. Bezuglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind
Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de
rechange Tamiya, Amenez cette liste a votre point de
vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner.
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix
peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

1825133 Body

50651 M-Chassis A Parts (Chassis) (A1-A4)

50652 M-Chassis B Parts (Gear Case) (B1-B12)

50653 M-Chassis C Parts (Upright) (C1-C10) (2 pcs.)

50654 M-Chassis D Parts (Suspension Arm)

(D1-D15) (2 pcs.)

0005581 H Parts (H1-H14)

0115200 J Parts (J1-J3)

0115065 P Parts (P1-P7)

50663 *1 1/10 Fiat Abarth Corsa Wheel (2 pcs.)

53215 M-Chassis Slick (2 pcs.) (Front)

53222 M-Chassis Super Slick (2 pcs.) (Rear)

53204 M-Chassis Inner Sponge (4 pcs.)

50631 M-Chassis Spare Gear Set
Idler Gear x1  Spur Gear 1
Diff Spur Gear x1  Diff Cover 1
Small Bevel Gear x3 Large Bevel Gear x2
Star Shaft x1  9mm Washer x2

2x8mm Tapping Screw x3

9415182
9415183
9415184
9415185

Metal Parts Bag A
Metal Parts Bag B
Metal Parts Bag C
Metal Parts Bag D

50602 Differential Bevel Gear Set (MA1-MA4)
4305125 Motor Plate (MAS)

9805368 Gear Box Joint (MA6 & MA7)

9805369 Rear Wheel Axle (MA8 x2)

50356 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set (MA9...etc.)
9805503 Drive Shaft (MA10 x2)

50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA20 x10)
50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MA21 x10)
50576 3mm Grub Screw (MA22 x10)

50582 3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (MA23 x5)
0555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (MA24 x10)
9805485 Coil Spring (MB2 x2)

9805502 Front Wheel Axle (MB3 x2)

50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MB7 x10)
50585 4x10mm Step Screw (MBS x5)

50592 5mm Ball Connector (MB10 x10)

50590 4mm Ball Connector (MB11 x5)

50594 2x10mm Shaft (MC3 x10)

50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC4 x5)

50586 3mm Washer (MC5 x15)

50197 Snap Pin Set (MC8 x10, MC9 x5)

9805385 Rubber Bushing (MD1 x2)

50170 Nylon Band Set

50171 Heat Resistant Double Sided Tape

7435044 Motor

6092001 Antenna Pipe (30cm)

9495219  Sticker & Masking Seal

9415188 Speed Controller Bag
Instructions x1  Resistor x1
Speed Controller x1  Speed Control Rod x1
Switch lubricant  x1  3mm Washer x4
3x10mm Tapping Screw x11

1055645 Instructions

| Requires 2 sets for one car

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for im-
proved performance at the track. Visit your local
Tamiya dealer for assistance. Please note that specifi-
cations, availability and price are subject to change
without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE
Fur bessere Fahrieistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA
Ersatzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an. Besuchen Sie Ihren
oOrtlichen Fachhandler, er wird lhnen helfen. Bezuglich
der Angaben, der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der
Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalten.

PIECES DETACHEES ET OPTIONNELLES
Tamiya propose des piéces détachées et piéces op-
tionnelles pour améliorer les performances sur la piste.
Rendez vous chez votre détaillant habituel pour tous
renseignements. Veuillez noter que les caractéris-
tiques, disponibilités et prix peuvent changer sans avis
préalable.

ITEM NO. .

50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MA22 x4)
50354 16T, 17T AV Pinion Gear Set

50355 18T, 19T AV Pinion Gear Set

50411  Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Red)
50412 Fex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Yellow)
50413 Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Green)
50473 Hi-Torque Servo Saver

50567 R/C Rover Mini Cooper Body Parts Set
50632 M-Chassis Drive Shaft & Cup Set

50667 Fiat Abarth Corsa Body Parts Set .
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
53012  3x10mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
53017 3x15mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
63023 4mm Aluminum Nut (20 pcs.)

53024
53029
53030

4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)

850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

Pin Type Wheel Adapter

RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor

Manta Ray Ball Diff Set

3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)
Acto-Power Touring Special Motor
Acto-Power Formula Motor

Low Friction Aluminum Damper Set
Aluminum King Pins

53162 4mm Anodized Alumlnum Flange Lock Nuts

(Black)

M-Chassis Universal Shaft Set

M-Chassis Ball Bearing Set

Touring Car Hard Joint Cup Set (for Gear Diff)
M-Chassis Shaped Tire Inserts (2 pcs.)

M-Chassis 4x65mm Aluminum Screw (5 pcs.)

M-Chassis Stainless Steel Suspension Shaft Set

M-Chassis Bushing Set

M-Chassis Hollow Carbon Gear Shaft Set

M-Chassis Quick-Release Battery Holder

M-Chassis Front & Rear Stabilizer Set

3x20mm Titanium Tapping Screw (5 pcs.)

M-Chassis Aluminum Motor Heat Sink

53205
53206
53218
53223
53234
53235
53236
63237
53238
53239
53240
53241

* BIBMKICIECDH—-KHSBETY,
BRMRELBEDHRIHBEORS. HH. BEE
8. REBSECDH—RIEALTTEL,

110RC 277\

1000TCRAAU—-3IAY

MRELC(LLEY, ZHDLEFR. ZDH—FOR
EBREOTH &, RELASME L -TEWMA
BELT—HRCHERR7 79 —-Y—EXRICER
LAATE L, TRSCEHMERESL RAVLL
33T, SPF o i—DBRBABERESEMLTT IV,

(Mt REES) mE 054-283-0003

x 03-3899-3765 (W~ A mKk:x)
HMAE/TE(A~2MB)8:00~17:00 A tha

(BERED HAHE) BERDILAREDEK
M, ZDHh—FESECITEMES, X&r—n,
YRH, BAE, BERALTRATAV, $LAA

EFAMCCREES LEWEL A E, DEER -
00810—9—1118. MAXKE - WEHEMBE THILAL
T &,

AF—XK2(4¥)

SEREA - ccveeerneeanaanns 1,700
E—’—7V—|‘ ........................... 120M
¥Y—KyorxZaq (& E) - 520

I}-tr-’:;f—;;,?gxn,(z :) ......................

:4»595#?( )
7;/ Hlvf—lv?ox»(z a)-

Si=Fya(23)-
XFy TE (KRN
20TE=F > ¥ — -
2X8mIyEXTER:
2.6 X10mm¥ v EXTEX--
3”4 %*9 .................
3X10my yELTER-
8 X 14mmBEfF X ovevenneen
3X15my yEXTEX-

4 X10mmBRfFEX -0 SP Na.585
SomT S qr—-ee SP No.586
4mmEQ—HK—N-- SP No.590
S5mmbEO —H—Jb-eeeenneen SPNo.592

2X10mXF L X7 b -SP Na594
RRE— () X3, RRNUE—(K) X2, <
RO 7 PeX], 9mmT v 4 —+X2---SP Na.602

B e --1,3208m
AFIN—, TRI— - -+~ 8401
FPoFFoNL T oeeiinnnn --- 1708
BERBT - --vvvevrernrnei 4208

For Japanese use only! Yz ITEM 58158
& L0
_E ( ) -
£10]

=V BT ELEETILr BNET,

24

{(RCARF /=)

EDR—=YD. ARTPNR=YELTTFTRD/: N~V 5
2hTVIT, S0 OMBEERCKUHT 75—
—EXTERVRDT AL, BE -V E2MUUES
XOBE N MO/ S —YDREH B S WOFHED 71 TR
|mTY,

SP.NO.
]7] ﬁ&‘ii’-7‘t/r ........................... 300H |30H
197 ZXFvFEL (K A) -oooveee ---200M3- 904
354 16T.17T AVE=F>4wb- - ---350M3 - 130
355 18T.19T AVE=F>tyh---- 3503 -130M
356 20T.21T AVE=F>4tyb---- 350M3-130M
473 NIV IY—Hqi—tyb 700/3-190
573 2X8mmIyETEX(10K)-- - -100M- 80
575 26Xl0-9‘/E/7ER(I0* -100 - 80
576 SmmAEAXRS(102)ccceeeeeees -200P3- 80M
577 3X10mePsELTEX(10%) - -100Mm- 80
582 3X14naBf$s L TER(5%F) 100/ - 80
‘583 3X15mm&IELTEX(10%F) - -150m- 80M
585 4X10mmBfFLX(5%) -+ --- -150M- 80
586 3mm7sr—(15() -100F3- 80M
590 4mmtO—F—(5M)--- -150M - 80M
592 SmmtO—H—JL(10M)---------- -300M- 80M
594 2X10mmXFLAS4+7H(10%) -150M- 80
602 FIRNRNFA—typ-ceceeeeees -300M- 90
631 M= ZARZEY—tyh---- 5003 -270M
632 M= FS54FSvTzyb--- 1,100M-190M
651 MSr—ARBRL----oooeeeeeees 450 -2709
652 M:/“\'—“/B'ﬁ ............... 600H.270H
653 MIr—ClB&(2#Esh) - 800/ -2708
654 M+—DBR(2MEI})------ 900/ -270M
663 Z47ybPsNbANY RA—-NtP--- --400M3-270
667 747-7&7:(»&:»#1&7*?4-&-”----~3 000Mm-610M
OPNO

11505/ 8= —NRPY T 4RE b 1,200M3-1301
29 11503/ 8 —>—AxPY 7 2R4sb----------700/3 - 130
30 8505/ X—>—NRTPYLT4REIE--------1,600 - 1307
70 TUILAKE=NTIob ooeeeeeees ---1,600M-270M
158 POk RD=e =) YSPE~F—-------4,800/ - 270
155 Q=792 ar PNy rsi—4yp --------2, 0002708
204 MSr—= A F =B SArgh s 200M3-130M
205 M v—>a=/<i—HNSvThyb--------2,000 - 190
206 M= TSPY T yb--- ~3 800 - 90
215 M= XYy o944 -ooeenneee --400M -270M1
222 M= R=sR=R) 2944 - -~~800H 270M
223 M= B=NFfrd—oeeeenns ---350M3-270M
235 M= AFULAYR ATy ---400M- 901
236 Mv—>Fysatryh-eeeeeeeeees ---600 90 -
237 M= h—Fo ¥ —S+Thevh- ---450- 90
238 MSr— 04908y FY —RNY — ----------800 - 1901
239 M= RIEFIY—tyb-----r ---900M- 190
0995

- BEHRARI-7 T422

58158 FIAT ABARTH CORSA



